Australian Government

Australian Taxation Office

Income tax 551

Agent IMPACT ACCOUNTING NQ
Client THE TRUSTEE FOR PRICE
SUPERANNUATION FUND
ABN 51183 505 905
TFN 891919 374

Date generated
Overdue
Not yet due

Balance

Transactions

24/06/2021
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

3 results found - from 01 July 2017 to 30 June 2018 sorted by processed date ordered newest to oldest

Processed date Effective date
10 Aug 2017 10 Aug 2017
10 Aug 2017 9 Aug 2017

1Jul 2017 1Jul 2017

General interest charge
Payment received

General interest charge

Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance
$0.00

$1,078.60 $0.00

$1,078.60 DR



